
CONTRACTOR NAME ADDRESS PHONE/FAX

City of Stockbridge 4640 North Henry Blvd. P)

Stockbridge, Georgia 30281
F) 

ATTN: Mr. Brad Holtsinger, P.E. Email: BHoltsinger@cityofstockbridge‐ga.gov

1 Allsouth Constructors, Inc. 9124 North Park Drive P) 770‐788‐8703

Covington, Georgia   30014
F)  None

ATTN:  Brad Bettis Email: jbballsouth@bellsouth.net

2 R2T, Inc. 580 W. Crossville Road P) 770‐569‐7038 x 108

Suite 101

Roswell, GA 30075 F)  770‐993‐5082

ATTN:  Nadya Marinina Email:  nadya.marinina@r2tinc.com

3 IHC Construction Companies LLC 2700 Delk Rd., SE Suite 210 P) 404‐497‐7619 

Marietta, GA 30067

F) 

ATTN:  LaQuinta Rhyne Email: lrhyne@ihcconstruction.com

4 Heavy Constructors, Inc. 1596 Lower Roswell Road P) 770‐321‐8860

Marietta, GA 30068

F)  770‐321‐5140

ATTN:  Don Martin Email:  dmartin@heavyus.com

5 iSqFt 3825 Edwards Rd. P) 800‐364‐2059
Suite 800

Cincinnati, OH 45209 F)  866‐570‐8187

ATTN:  Annalyn Pis‐an Email:  annalyn.pis‐an@cmdgroup.com

6 Southern Champion Construciton, inc. 133 Airport Park Drive P) 912‐964‐8700

Savannah, GA 31408

F) 

ATTN:  Alan O'Neal Email:  aoneal@southernchampion.com

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Project Owner:    City of Stockbridge

Price:                   $300.00 Full‐Size Set / $150.00 Half‐Size Set

Project Name:     WWTP Improvements and Glynn Addy Pump Station Rehabilitation

PROJECT MANAGER: Martin C. Boyd, P.E.

C&S PROJECT:         S9100.013 & .014          ESTIMATED COST:  $3.5 Million

BID DATE  / TIME / PLACE
Tuesday, September 25, 2018 at 

12PM
CITY OF STOCKBRIDGE
4640 North Henry Blvd.

Stockbridge, Georgia 30281



CONTRACTOR NAME ADDRESS PHONE/FAX
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PROJECT MANAGER: Martin C. Boyd, P.E.
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Stockbridge, Georgia 30281

7 Reeves Young 45 Peachtree Industrial Blvd., NW P) 770‐271‐1159

Suite 200

Sugar Hill, GA 30518 F)  770‐271‐5856

ATTN:  Ty Kelley Email:  Tkelley@reevesyoung.com

8 P.F. Moon 2207 Highway 103 P) 706‐643‐8053

West Point, GA 31833

F) 

ATTN:  Jeannie Cole Email:  jcole@pfmoon.com

9 FS 360, LLC. 7000 Peachtree Dunwoody Road NE, P) 404‐351‐0846

Bldg 11, Ste 201

Sandy Springs, GA 30328 F) 

ATTN:  Scott Stankiewicz Email:  sstankiewicz@fs360.com


